All data are considered to be unbinding reference values. We accept no liability for data selection that is not confirmed in writing. Pressure data refer, if not otherwise indicated, to liquids of Group II at +20°C.
626 Webshop Service 300,000 stock lines   •   Re-Coding service   •   Order online 24/7/365   •   Fast Delivery
10
Connection technology
Ordering example of other dia-
meters and lengths: 7981C-**x***
Required diameter
�
Standard type
Required length
d
l
d
k
k
Button head tapping screws with cross recesses DIN 7981 C/ISO 7049
d l
d=4.8; dk=9.5; k(max)=3.55; cross recess=2 (PH 2)
7981C-4,8x9,5 7981C-4,8x9,5 ES 4.8 9.5
7981C-4,8x13 7981C-4,8x13 ES 4.8 13
7981C-4,8x16 7981C-4,8x16 ES 4.8 16
7981C-4,8x19 7981C-4,8x19 ES 4.8 19
7981C-4,8x22 7981C-4,8x22 ES 4.8 22
7981C-4,8x25 7981C-4,8x25 ES 4.8 25
7981C-4,8x32 7981C-4,8x32 ES 4.8 32
7981C-4,8x38 7981C-4,8x38 ES 4.8 38
7981C-4,8x45 7981C-4,8x45 ES 4.8 45
7981C-4,8x50 7981C-4,8x50 ES 4.8 50
7981C-4,8x60 7981C-4,8x60 ES 4.8 60
7981C-4,8x70 7981C-4,8x70 ES 4.8 70
7981C-4,8x80 7981C-4,8x80 ES 4.8 80
d=5.5; dk=10.8; k(max)=3.95; cross recess=3 (PH 3)
7981C-5,5x13 7981C-5,5x13 ES 5.5 13
7981C-5,5x16 7981C-5,5x16 ES 5.5 16
7981C-5,5x19 7981C-5,5x19 ES 5.5 19
7981C-5,5x22 7981C-5,5x22 ES 5.5 22
7981C-5,5x25 7981C-5,5x25 ES 5.5 25
7981C-5,5x32 7981C-5,5x32 ES 5.5 32
7981C-5,5x38 7981C-5,5x38 ES 5.5 38
7981C-5,5x45 7981C-5,5x45 ES 5.5 45
7981C-5,5x50 7981C-5,5x50 ES 5.5 50
7981C-5,5x60 7981C-5,5x60 ES 5.5 60
7981C-5,5x70 7981C-5,5x70 ES 5.5 70
7981C-5,5x80 7981C-5,5x80 ES 5.5 80
d=6.3; dk=12.5; k(max)=4.55; cross recess=3 (PH 3)
7981C-6,3x13 7981C-6,3x13 ES 6.3 13
7981C-6,3x16 7981C-6,3x16 ES 6.3 16
7981C-6,3x19 7981C-6,3x19 ES 6.3 19
7981C-6,3x22 7981C-6,3x22 ES 6.3 22
7981C-6,3x25 7981C-6,3x25 ES 6.3 25
7981C-6,3x32 7981C-6,3x32 ES 6.3 32
7981C-6,3x38 7981C-6,3x38 ES 6.3 38
7981C-6,3x45 7981C-6,3x45 ES 6.3 45
7981C-6,3x50 7981C-6,3x50 ES 6.3 50
7981C-6,3x60 7981C-6,3x60 ES 6.3 60
7981C-6,3x70 7981C-6,3x70 ES 6.3 70
ü
Type Content
MULTIBOX 7981C 100 screws DIN 7981C 2.9 mm (9.5 mm)
300 screws DIN 7981C 3.5 mm (13 - 16 - 19 mm)
350 screws DIN 7981C 3.9 mm (9.5 - 13 - 16 - 19 mm)
400 screws DIN 7981C 4.2 mm (9.5 - 13 - 16 - 19 - 25 mm)
300 screws DIN 7981C 4.8 mm (13 - 16 - 19 -22 - 32 mm)
Multibox button head tapping screws DIN 7981C
Description: This multi-box contains 1450 button head tapping screws, 2.9 to 4.8 mm, in zinc-plated steel.
Info: Tapping screws can be found on page 626�
Type Content
MULTIBOX 7504M 200 screws DIN 7504M 3.5 mm (9.5 - 13 - 16 - 19 mm)
200 screws DIN 7504M 3.9 mm (13 - 16 - 19 - 25 mm)
250 screws DIN 7504M 4.2 mm (13 - 16 - 19 - 22 - 25 mm)
250 screws DIN 7504M 4.8 mm (13 - 16 - 19 - 22 - 25 mm)
Multibox button head drilling screws DIN 7504M
Description: This multi-box contains 900 button head drilling screws, 3.5 to 4.8 mm, in zinc-plated steel.